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AEA wREE  WEAM
fill% 40244800 264768%
fils% 95812800 63.0347%
fil10% 122205800 80.3986%
fii20% 139933800 92.0617%
fii25% 144803800 95.2657%
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22.8664%
54.4391%
69.4351%
79.5078%
82.2749%
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25.1530%
59.8830%
76.3786%
87.4586%
90.5024%

wRHE
RERGAS
(RREER
RER
AHTR)
WEDH

21.8722%
52.0722%
06.4162%
76.0510%
78.6977%
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8.3067%
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2.6916%
6.4081%
§.1733%
9.3590%
9.6847%



